

24.09.2021

Present: None.

Nature of suit filed by the plaintiff is for recovery.

Issue summons of suit to defendant on filing of PF, RC, Speed Post and courier for 13.01.2022. Steps be taken within a week.

(Prashant Kumar)
ADJ-01 (Central)
THC, Delhi/24.09.2021